Youth Indoor Soccer

the

' Published Game & Tournament Schedule

Contact:

Division

Location

2/27/2021

2/27/2021
2/27/2021
2/27/2021
3/6/2021

3/6/2021

3/6/2021

3/6/2021

3/13/2021
3/13/2021
3/13/2021
3/13/2021
3/20/2021
3/20/2021
3/20/2021
3/20/2021
3/23/2021
3/23/2021
3/25/2021
3/25/2021
3/27/2021
3/27/2021
3/27/2021
3/27/2021

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Settle - Blue
LeValley - Grey
Dinnell - Blue
Quesenberry - Yellow
LeValley - Grey
Quesenberry - Yellow
Dinnell - Blue

Settle - Blue

Kirker - Green

Settle - Blue

Wasson - Yellow

Fish - Grey
Quesenberry - Yellow
Kirker - Green
LeValley - Grey
Stratton - Green
Wasson - Yellow
Settle - Blue

Kirker - Green

Fish - Grey

LeValley - Grey
Quesenberry - Yellow
Kirker - Green

Stratton - Green

Wasson - Yellow
Stratton - Green
Kirker - Green
Fish - Grey
Stratton - Green
Fish - Grey
Kirker - Green
Wasson - Yellow
Quesenberry - Yellow
LeValley - Grey
Stratton - Green
Dinnell - Blue
Dinnell - Blue
Fish - Grey
Wasson - Yellow
Settle - Blue
Stratton - Green
LeValley - Grey
Quesenberry - Yellow
Dinnell - Blue
Wasson - Yellow
Dinnell - Blue
Fish - Grey

Settle - Blue

GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME

GAME

Youth Soccer 9-12
Youth Soccer 9-12
Youth Soccer 7-8
Youth Soccer 7-8
Youth Soccer 9-12
Youth Soccer 7-8
Youth Soccer 7-8
Youth Soccer 9-12
Youth Soccer 7-8
Youth Soccer 9-12
Youth Soccer 9-12
Youth Soccer 7-8
Youth Soccer 7-8
Youth Soccer 7-8
Youth Soccer 9-12
Youth Soccer 9-12
Youth Soccer 9-12
Youth Soccer 9-12
Youth Soccer 7-8
Youth Soccer 7-8
Youth Soccer 9-12
Youth Soccer 7-8
Youth Soccer 7-8

Youth Soccer 9-12

Soccer Court
Soccer Court
Soccer Court
Soccer Court
Soccer Court
Soccer Court
Soccer Court
Soccer Court
Soccer Court
Soccer Court
Soccer Court
Soccer Court
Soccer Court
Soccer Court
Soccer Court
Soccer Court
Soccer Court
Soccer Court
Soccer Court
Soccer Court
Soccer Court
Soccer Court
Soccer Court

Soccer Court



Location Index

Champaign Family YMCA
191 Community Dr
Urbana,OH 43078



