

Published Game & Tournament Schedule

Contact:

E:

Game Day	Time	Home	Away	Туре	Division	Location
2/27/2021	8:00 AM	Settle - Blue	Wasson - Yellow	GAME	Youth Soccer 9-12	Soccer Court
2/27/2021	9:00 AM	LeValley - Grey	Stratton - Green	GAME	Youth Soccer 9-12	Soccer Court
2/27/2021	10:00 AM	Dinnell - Blue	Kirker - Green	GAME	Youth Soccer 7-8	Soccer Court
2/27/2021	11:00 AM	Quesenberry - Yellow	Fish - Grey	GAME	Youth Soccer 7-8	Soccer Court
3/6/2021	8:00 AM	LeValley - Grey	Stratton - Green	GAME	Youth Soccer 9-12	Soccer Court
3/6/2021	9:00 AM	Quesenberry - Yellow	Fish - Grey	GAME	Youth Soccer 7-8	Soccer Court
3/6/2021	10:00 AM	Dinnell - Blue	Kirker - Green	GAME	Youth Soccer 7-8	Soccer Court
3/6/2021	11:00 AM	Settle - Blue	Wasson - Yellow	GAME	Youth Soccer 9-12	Soccer Court
3/13/2021	8:00 AM	Kirker - Green	Quesenberry - Yellow	GAME	Youth Soccer 7-8	Soccer Court
3/13/2021	9:00 AM	Settle - Blue	LeValley - Grey	GAME	Youth Soccer 9-12	Soccer Court
3/13/2021	10:00 AM	Wasson - Yellow	Stratton - Green	GAME	Youth Soccer 9-12	Soccer Court
3/13/2021	11:00 AM	Fish - Grey	Dinnell - Blue	GAME	Youth Soccer 7-8	Soccer Court
3/20/2021	8:00 AM	Quesenberry - Yellow	Dinnell - Blue	GAME	Youth Soccer 7-8	Soccer Court
3/20/2021	9:00 AM	Kirker - Green	Fish - Grey	GAME	Youth Soccer 7-8	Soccer Court
3/20/2021	10:00 AM	LeValley - Grey	Wasson - Yellow	GAME	Youth Soccer 9-12	Soccer Court
3/20/2021	11:00 AM	Stratton - Green	Settle - Blue	GAME	Youth Soccer 9-12	Soccer Court
3/23/2021	5:00 PM	Wasson - Yellow	Stratton - Green	GAME	Youth Soccer 9-12	Soccer Court
3/23/2021	6:15 PM	Settle - Blue	LeValley - Grey	GAME	Youth Soccer 9-12	Soccer Court
3/25/2021	5:00 PM	Kirker - Green	Quesenberry - Yellow	GAME	Youth Soccer 7-8	Soccer Court
3/25/2021	6:15 PM	Fish - Grey	Dinnell - Blue	GAME	Youth Soccer 7-8	Soccer Court
3/27/2021	8:00 AM	LeValley - Grey	Wasson - Yellow	GAME	Youth Soccer 9-12	Soccer Court
3/27/2021	9:00 AM	Quesenberry - Yellow	Dinnell - Blue	GAME	Youth Soccer 7-8	Soccer Court
3/27/2021	10:00 AM	Kirker - Green	Fish - Grey	GAME	Youth Soccer 7-8	Soccer Court
3/27/2021	11:00 AM	Stratton - Green	Settle - Blue	GAME	Youth Soccer 9-12	Soccer Court

Location Index

Champaign Family YMCA 191 Community Dr Urbana,OH 43078